
SAN BARTOLOMÉ DE TIRAJANA

Mogán

Santa Lucía T.

Copyright:(c) 2014 Esri 0 1,5 3 4,5 60,75
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Proyección UTM, Zona 30N
Datum ETRS89

1:175.000

     150.434Población:
Municipios:

Superficie:
Unidades Judiciales:

Canarias

           3
       505,5

           9
Km2
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